

construction of high level bridges on Bimdi village
over Puxani drain of Bagmati river.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

सिन्धुवादी विमानवाहक

DIVISION

चिन्हावादी विमानवाहक

SUB-DIVISION 1322

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस भाषे
प्रमाण में मधिन द्वारा अंकित किया हुआ
एक से सौ प्रश्न अंकित है जो रवि
शेखान सहयक अभियन्ता आगिण
कार्य विभाग कार्य आवर प्रमेल पिपराही
के नाम निर्णीत है

Qasman
18.07.22

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.R. WORKS DIVISION
MEOHAR

Amit
18/7/22

Abstract of Lcton A/C Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date	03.03	2023			
Item No. 01					
Providing & fixing of Project Logo & Informetory & Citizen Board					
Vide this M.B. Page 2 - 2 Hrs					
2 Hrs. @ Rs 8702.08/Hr.					
→					Rs 17,586.00
Item No. 02					
Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
Vide this M.B. Page 3 - 2,545.20 m ³					
2,545.20 m ³ @ Rs 190.07/m ³					
→					Rs 4,83,766.00
Item No. 03					
Const. of granules sub base Gr II with well graded material					
Vide this M.B. Page 4 - 60.75 m ³					
60.75 m ³ @ Rs 3108.70/m ³					
→					Rs 1,88,850.00
Item No. 04					
Providing & laying R.C.C. pipe 12" dia on 1st class bedding					

Rs 6,30,211.00

Continuation

6,90,211.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vide this M.B. Page 4 - 120.00 m					
120.00 m @ Rs 3601.248/m					
→ Rs 4,32,178.00					
Item No. 05					
Cast work in excavation					
for structure as					
per drawing					
i Up to 3m depth					
Vide this M.B. Page 5 - 597.31 m					
597.31 m ³ @ Rs 305.42/m ³					
→ Rs 1,82,430.00					
ii 3m to 6m depth					
Vide this M.B. Page 5 - 219.06 m ³					
219.06 m ³ @ Rs 362.68/m ³					
→ Rs 79,450.00					
Item No. 06					
Supplying, fitting and					
placing HXSD bar					
reinforcement					
Vide this M.B. Page 6 - 31.853 Ton					
31.853 Ton @ Rs 54,140.24/Ton					
→ Rs 17,28,943.00					
Item No. 07					
Board cast in situ					
M25 gr R.C.C. pile					
Vide this M.B. Page 6 - 288 m					

Rs 31,14,212.00

Continuation

9
31,14,212 200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
288.00 m @ R 17.407 = 23.7					
					R 50.12, 282 200
					R 81, 27, 494 200
Add 12% GST					R 9.75 298 200
Add 1% L.C					R 81, 27.5 200
Add 5% Fee					
					R 81, 27, 494 200
Add 12% GST					R 9.75 298 200
Add 1% L.C					R 81, 27.5 200
Add 5% Fee					
Vide Page H. 06-R					21,805 200
					R 92, 05, 873 200

Deduct 0.11% per contract

R 10,126 200

R 91, 35, 747 200

2023
03
03
J.E.
03/03/23
AE
128
Rashid
07.03.2023

Continuation